4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1006220F
1006219F
1006210F
1006212F
1006209F
1006225F
1006299F
1006208F
1006218F
1006215F
1006206F
1006227F
1006222F
1006300F
1006204F
1006226F
1006214F
1006202F
1006213F
1006217F
1006216F
1006223F
1006224F
1006205F
1006203F
1006228F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:09 GPS
:09 40
:09 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA737CO9D | 28.08 14
|DA1AQO761 | 28.08 14
|DA737D58 | 28.08 14
| DA6679D6 | 28.08 14
|DA2411C1 | 28.08 14
| DA1AQOGFE | 28.08 14
|DA737BBF | 28.08 14
|DA737B3F | 28.08 14
| DASDD7F3 | 28.08 14
| DAGF88AA | 28.08 14
| DAGF889C | 28.08 14
| DA667A30 | 28.08 14
| DAGF88CO | 28.08 14:
|DA272140 | 28.08 14:
| DAGF8870 | 28.08 14
| DAGF8893 | 28.08 14
|DA1AO444 | 28.08 14
|DA2410BB | 28.08 14
| DA6678F6 | 28.08 14
| DAGF8916 | 28.08 14
| DAGF8842 | 28.08 14
|DA240FE1 | 28.08 14
| DA1AO4BE | 28.08 14
|DA2411A5 | 28.08 14
|DA24108C | 28.08 14
|DA737B6B | 28.08 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 46900097 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

26271

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Began Costel
2" 20.8"

S0, 06, 2025 4311

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

216128
8000A91F

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232399_1756391109.pdf

